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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000092 306004581400023 PRIYATAM SANATAN DANDAVATE Male 30/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

2 14CDHS0000103 306085541400021 HARSHA KISHOR GUGNANI Female 14/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 162.00000 Open

3 14CDHS0000178 306113541400007 PAYAL PRADEEP MEHTA Female 05/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 WL-Open

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 14CDHS0000123 306004581400028 VAISHALI RAMPRASAD MISHRA Female 01/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

2 14CDHS0000075 306085881400013 MAYURI VINOD ZUNZURE Female 04/May/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
3 14CDHS0000096 306085531400004 SACHIN YASHWANTRAO KARALE Male 23/Jun/1981 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Project Affected

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 14CDHS0000102 306085541400020 ANAND MANOHAR GHADSE Male 10/Jan/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 14CDHS0000121 306372311400009 DIPTI DILIPKUMAR GHUMARE Female 11/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 14CDHS0000142 306004581400032 ANKITA ASHOK SHETYE Female 30/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 14CDHS0000085 306113541400011 ROHIT RAMESH SHENVI Male 13/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 14CDHS0000112 306085881400020 NISHIGANDHA VILAS DOKE Female 05/Mar/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 14CDHS0000057 306004581400015 SUKANYA EKNATH SHELKE Female 23/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 14CDHS0000193 306004581400040 TEJAL PRASHANT TALANKAR Female 15/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open - WR

2 14CDHS0000098 306085881400019 PRAJAKTA PRADEEP MORE Female 12/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open - WR

3 14CDHS0000101 306085541400019 DAYNASHRI GOVINDA NIMGADE Female 14/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open - WR

4 14CDHS0000111 306330321400002 SHEETAL SURESHBHAI PATEL Female 20/Jun/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 14CDHS0000169 306085881400031 PRINCY PAVITHRAN THEKKEPURAYIL Female 01/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

6 14CDHS0000097 306004581400025 AKSHADA DILEEP KHANVILKAR Female 07/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : SC(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000162 306113541400006 PRADHNYA NIRBHAY LONARE Female 16/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC

2 14CDHS0000004 306372311400001 VIVEK VIJAY PARADKAR Male 21/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

3 14CDHS0000088 306004581400022 PRASHANT MADHUKARRAO KHANDARE Male 05/Nov/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-SC

4 14CDHS0000036 306004581400008 PRITI KAILAS TAYADE Female 18/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 WL-SC

5 14CDHS0000082 306289901400001 RANJANA PANDURANG DHAWALE Female 27/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-SC

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : SC(WR)

1 14CDHS0000072 306085881400012 VRUSHALI PRABHAKAR JADHAV Female 17/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 SC - WR

2 14CDHS0000019 306085531400002 KAJAL RAMAKANT SULBHEWAR Female 23/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 14CDHS0000044 306004581400012 ANAGHA SOPAN BAGADE Female 13/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : ST(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000034 306085541400008 SARIKA DEORAO DANDEKAR Female 23/Jul/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

2 14CDHS0000081 306085881400015 VARSHA DEOO SHELAR Female 02/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 WL-ST

3 14CDHS0000070 306085881400011 BABITA SANU SHELEKAR Female 15/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 WL-ST
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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000099 306372311400007 NIKITA TANAJI NAIK Female 22/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 148.00000 VJA

2 14CDHS0000009 306085531400001 PRITHVISING HARSING SABLE Male 02/May/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 WL-VJA

3 14CDHS0000118 306085881400021 TUSHAR RAMCHARAN JADHAV Male 08/Jul/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : VJA(WR)

1 14CDHS0000173 306004581400037 AISHWARYA BHIKAN JADHAV Female 12/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 158.00000 VJA - WR

2 14CDHS0000061 306113541400004 AAKANSHA ANIL RAJPUT Female 12/Feb/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 148.00000 WL-VJA - WR

3 14CDHS0000116 306027641400002 JAYASHREE JAYANTILAL JADHAO Female 29/Nov/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA - WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000104 306085541400022 KALYANI RAMPRASAD BIHARE Female 23/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC

2 14CDHS0000156 306004581400036 SAKHI SUWAS DARVEKAR Female 26/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC

3 14CDHS0000053 306085881400007 MADHURI PRABHAKAR SAWARKAR Female 18/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-OBC

4 14CDHS0000076 306305331400003 PRACHI SANJAY GANGURDE Female 21/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC

5 14CDHS0000152 306085881400027 PAPIHA RAJENDRA CHAVAN Female 17/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : OBC(WR)

1 14CDHS0000134 306004581400031 CHETNA PRAKASH WARADKAR Female 19/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC - WR

2 14CDHS0000186 306085541400031 SAKSHI VINOD KIRPANE Female 25/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 WL-OBC - WR

3 14CDHS0000046 306085541400009 JASMINE RAFIQUE SHEIKH Female 29/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 14CDHS0000158 306085881400028 KUNAL KANHOBAJI NEER Male 14/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

2 14CDHS0000079 306004581400021 SAMEER IBRAHIM SHAIKH Male 08/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

3 14CDHS0000190 306004581400039 PURUSHOTTAM VISHNUPANT RODGE Male 24/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS
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Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

Category : EWS(WR)

1 14CDHS0000067 306085541400016 NARGIS ABDUL WAHAB DESAI Female 15/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS - WR

2 14CDHS0000151 306085881400026 MANSI PRASHANT CHAWARE Female 31/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS - WR

3 14CDHS0000005 306113541400001 PRANALI SANJAY PARAB Female 18/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Office : Joint Director of Health Services, (Malaria, Filaria & Water Borne Diseases), Pune-1

Post Name : Occupational Therapist

1 14CDHS0000092 306004581400023 PRIYATAM SANATAN DANDAVATE Male 30/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 164.00000 Open

2 14CDHS0000193 306004581400040 TEJAL PRASHANT TALANKAR Female 15/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 164.00000 Open - WR

3 14CDHS0000098 306085881400019 PRAJAKTA PRADEEP MORE Female 12/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open - WR

4 14CDHS0000101 306085541400019 DAYNASHRI GOVINDA NIMGADE Female 14/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 162.00000 Open - WR

5 14CDHS0000103 306085541400021 HARSHA KISHOR GUGNANI Female 14/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 162.00000 Open

6 14CDHS0000085 306113541400011 ROHIT RAMESH SHENVI Male 13/Aug/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

7 14CDHS0000102 306085541400020 ANAND MANOHAR GHADSE Male 10/Jan/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000
Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)
8 14CDHS0000111 306330321400002 SHEETAL SURESHBHAI PATEL Female 20/Jun/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

9 14CDHS0000169 306085881400031 PRINCY PAVITHRAN THEKKEPURAYIL Female 01/Feb/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

10 14CDHS0000097 306004581400025 AKSHADA DILEEP KHANVILKAR Female 07/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open - WR

11 14CDHS0000173 306004581400037 AISHWARYA BHIKAN JADHAV Female 12/Dec/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 158.00000 VJA - WR

12 14CDHS0000072 306085881400012 VRUSHALI PRABHAKAR JADHAV Female 17/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 SC - WR

13 14CDHS0000178 306113541400007 PAYAL PRADEEP MEHTA Female 05/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000 WL-Open

14 14CDHS0000112 306085881400020 NISHIGANDHA VILAS DOKE Female 05/Mar/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
15 14CDHS0000134 306004581400031 CHETNA PRAKASH WARADKAR Female 19/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC - WR

16 14CDHS0000057 306004581400015 SUKANYA EKNATH SHELKE Female 23/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
17 14CDHS0000162 306113541400006 PRADHNYA NIRBHAY LONARE Female 16/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 156.00000 SC

18 14CDHS0000123 306004581400028 VAISHALI RAMPRASAD MISHRA Female 01/Jan/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

19 14CDHS0000075 306085881400013 MAYURI VINOD ZUNZURE Female 04/May/1998 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 156.00000
WL-Open Against Project 

Affected
20 14CDHS0000104 306085541400022 KALYANI RAMPRASAD BIHARE Female 23/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC

21 14CDHS0000156 306004581400036 SAKHI SUWAS DARVEKAR Female 26/Apr/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 OBC

22 14CDHS0000096 306085531400004 SACHIN YASHWANTRAO KARALE Male 23/Jun/1981 Open (Unreserved) Yes 154.00000 Open - Project Affected

23 14CDHS0000121 306372311400009 DIPTI DILIPKUMAR GHUMARE Female 11/Jul/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

24 14CDHS0000142 306004581400032 ANKITA ASHOK SHETYE Female 30/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000
WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
25 14CDHS0000158 306085881400028 KUNAL KANHOBAJI NEER Male 14/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 154.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
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26 14CDHS0000079 306004581400021 SAMEER IBRAHIM SHAIKH Male 08/Apr/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

27 14CDHS0000157 306372311400014 DNYANESHVARI RAMAKANT GIRI Female 14/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000

28 14CDHS0000062 306004581400016 NIDHI RAMPRASAD MISHRA Female 03/Aug/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000

29 14CDHS0000004 306372311400001 VIVEK VIJAY PARADKAR Male 21/Oct/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 SC

30 14CDHS0000122 306085541400026 GAYATRI PRADEEP BHALERAO Female 01/May/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000

31 14CDHS0000019 306085531400002 KAJAL RAMAKANT SULBHEWAR Female 23/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 152.00000 WL-SC - WR

32 14CDHS0000191 306085881400037 GAURI NISHANT KULKARNI Female 16/Feb/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 152.00000

33 14CDHS0000186 306085541400031 SAKSHI VINOD KIRPANE Female 25/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 152.00000 WL-OBC - WR

34 14CDHS0000088 306004581400022 PRASHANT MADHUKARRAO KHANDARE Male 05/Nov/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-SC

35 14CDHS0000025 306113541400010 ZAINAB SHABBIR KAPASI Female 13/Dec/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000

36 14CDHS0000048 306004581400013 DEEPAKKUMAR SOHANLAL SHRIVASTAV Male 24/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000

37 14CDHS0000046 306085541400009 JASMINE RAFIQUE SHEIKH Female 29/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-OBC - WR

38 14CDHS0000044 306004581400012 ANAGHA SOPAN BAGADE Female 13/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 150.00000 WL-SC - WR

39 14CDHS0000187 306004581400038 TRINKAL PARSHOTTAM PANCHASARA Female 20/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000

40 14CDHS0000126 306085881400023 NIKITA URPH SHIVKANTA SAYAS PHAD Female 15/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000

41 14CDHS0000053 306085881400007 MADHURI PRABHAKAR SAWARKAR Female 18/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 WL-OBC

42 14CDHS0000182 306085881400034 MONISHA RAJESH POPALI Female 07/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000

43 14CDHS0000010 306004581400003 SHARDA BRUNDABAN SETHY Female 21/Mar/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

44 14CDHS0000066 306004581400017 AKSHATA SHASHIKANT SAWAANT Female 04/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

45 14CDHS0000076 306305331400003 PRACHI SANJAY GANGURDE Female 21/Oct/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 WL-OBC

46 14CDHS0000089 306085881400017 URMI DEEPAK DEDHIA Female 26/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

47 14CDHS0000099 306372311400007 NIKITA TANAJI NAIK Female 22/Jul/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 148.00000 VJA

48 14CDHS0000128 306372311400010 ISHANI BASAVARAJ CHINIWAR Female 13/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

49 14CDHS0000065 306085881400010 MEGHANA PATHAK Female 25/Mar/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

50 14CDHS0000027 306004581400006 NANDESHWAR GOPINATH BALEGAWE Male 26/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 148.00000

51 14CDHS0000036 306004581400008 PRITI KAILAS TAYADE Female 18/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 WL-SC

52 14CDHS0000061 306113541400004 AAKANSHA ANIL RAJPUT Female 12/Feb/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 148.00000 WL-VJA - WR

53 14CDHS0000082 306289901400001 RANJANA PANDURANG DHAWALE Female 27/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 WL-SC

54 14CDHS0000034 306085541400008 SARIKA DEORAO DANDEKAR Female 23/Jul/1989 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 146.00000 ST

55 14CDHS0000129 306113541400009 ANJALI ARUNRAO NARWADE Female 27/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000

56 14CDHS0000152 306085881400027 PAPIHA RAJENDRA CHAVAN Female 17/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 WL-OBC

57 14CDHS0000037 306004581400009 RANI YEOLE Female 08/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000

58 14CDHS0000049 306372311400004 VAISHNAVI CHANDRAKANT CHINCHOLE Female 14/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000

59 14CDHS0000174 306085881400032 MAYURI VISHWANATH SHETYE Female 23/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000

60 14CDHS0000090 306085541400018 ASHWINI TULSHIRAM CHAUHAN Female 14/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000

61 14CDHS0000084 306113541400008 AISHWARYA SADANAND THAKURDESAI Female 07/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000

62 14CDHS0000041 306004581400010 MRUNALI ARUN CHAVAN Female 12/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000

63 14CDHS0000043 306372311400003 VIJAYA BHAU TUPSAUNDARYA Female 28/Nov/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000

64 14CDHS0000159 306085881400029 SWETA ASHOKKUMAR ELWAKA Female 12/Dec/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 144.00000

65 14CDHS0000038 306085881400005 HARSHADA RUPESH LANDGE Female 30/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 144.00000

66 14CDHS0000054 306085541400012 TAHA ABBAS ARVIWALA Male 19/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000

67 14CDHS0000073 306330321400001 DIPTI NARAYANRAO MISKIN Female 30/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000

68 14CDHS0000130 306004581400029 BHAGYASHREE BHUSHAN RISBUD Female 09/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000
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69 14CDHS0000149 306004581400034 SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV Female 17/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000

70 14CDHS0000003 306085541400001 PREMLATA CHARANDAS CHAWHAN Female 08/Sep/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000

71 14CDHS0000042 306004581400011 SANTOSH CHANDRASEN MANE Male 06/Mar/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000

72 14CDHS0000081 306085881400015 VARSHA DEOO SHELAR Female 02/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 142.00000 WL-ST

73 14CDHS0000136 306085881400024 SWETA RAMESH WAGHMARE Female 15/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000

74 14CDHS0000035 306085881400004 DANISH ISRAR SHEIKH Male 16/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000

75 14CDHS0000002 306004581400001 JANHAVI JAIDEEP KULKARNI Female 03/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000

76 14CDHS0000070 306085881400011 BABITA SANU SHELEKAR Female 15/Dec/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 WL-ST

77 14CDHS0000131 306004581400030 SHIVAM NHANU TAWADE Male 10/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000

78 14CDHS0000161 306085881400030 KAJOL RAMDAS KADAM Female 27/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000

79 14CDHS0000107 306027641400001 UPAJ YADAORAO PASHINE Female 02/May/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

80 14CDHS0000114 306372311400008 AVINASH SHANKARRAO WUIKE Male 23/Jun/1987 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 138.00000

81 14CDHS0000067 306085541400016 NARGIS ABDUL WAHAB DESAI Female 15/May/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS - WR

82 14CDHS0000060 306085541400014 SWAPNIL SANTOSH HUMANE Male 03/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

83 14CDHS0000055 306085881400008 RAKESH BHARAT SHITOLE Male 05/Sep/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

84 14CDHS0000020 306085881400002 DURGA SHANKAR SALUNKHE Female 30/Oct/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

85 14CDHS0000008 306085881400001 ASHWINI DEVJI POTLE. Female 06/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

86 14CDHS0000176 306085881400033 CHAITALI UDAY AHIRE Female 25/Dec/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

87 14CDHS0000028 306355031400001 ABHILASHA RAVIKUMAR SWAMI Female 21/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000

88 14CDHS0000179 306085541400029 GANESH PRAKASH MORE Male 27/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

89 14CDHS0000074 306372311400005 VISHWAJIT JAYWANT SATPUTE Male 15/Feb/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

90 14CDHS0000110 306004581400027 SHRUTI SANJAY DHENGRE Female 14/Nov/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000

91 14CDHS0000068 306004581400018 POONAM RAMCHANDRA SWAMI Female 02/Apr/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000

92 14CDHS0000029 306372311400002 JAGRUTI YASHWANT KHADE Female 15/Sep/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 136.00000

93 14CDHS0000071 306004581400020 SURAJ SANTOSH SAGAR Male 25/Sep/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 136.00000

94 14CDHS0000208 306004581400041 MONIKA ASHOK WAGHMARE Female 30/Jul/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000

95 14CDHS0000151 306085881400026 MANSI PRASHANT CHAWARE Female 31/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 136.00000 WL-EWS - WR

96 14CDHS0000011 306085541400003 PRAGATI PRAVIN BELEKAR Female 14/Jun/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000

97 14CDHS0000056 306085541400013 MAMTA SUKHDEV NARVARE Female 07/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

98 14CDHS0000050 306085541400010 VIKI MAHADEORAO MAHAKALE Male 19/Jan/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

99 14CDHS0000012 306004581400004 HARSHADA VILAS GADEKAR Female 13/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000

100 14CDHS0000190 306004581400039 PURUSHOTTAM VISHNUPANT RODGE Male 24/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 134.00000 WL-EWS

101 14CDHS0000109 306085541400023 PRANOTI MADHUKAR DADMAL Female 01/Jan/1997 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 134.00000

102 14CDHS0000013 306004581400005 SHUBHANGI BALU BANKAR Female 04/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000

103 14CDHS0000033 306085881400003 ADITYA MUKTAJI WAJE Male 20/Aug/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000

104 14CDHS0000095 306004581400024 SHARMIN ANWAR HUSSAIN IDRISI Female 17/Mar/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

105 14CDHS0000086 306085881400016 AKANKSHA MANOJ MOHITE Female 11/May/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000

106 14CDHS0000039 306355031400002 PRATIK KAILAS KENDRE Male 25/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000

107 14CDHS0000140 306085541400027 AKANKSHA PONENDRA RAHANGADALE Female 09/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000

108 14CDHS0000108 306004581400026 SUDHIR SURENDRANATH GUPTA Male 12/Feb/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

109 14CDHS0000023 306113541400003 POOJA DEVRAM GAWARI Female 18/Dec/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 130.00000

110 14CDHS0000040 306085881400006 MOHAMMAD ABBAS CHAUDHARY Male 16/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

111 14CDHS0000009 306085531400001 PRITHVISING HARSING SABLE Male 02/May/1984 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 128.00000 WL-VJA

112 14CDHS0000045 306305331400001 ASHA DASHARATH LOHARE Female 27/Oct/1984 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 128.00000

113 14CDHS0000021 306330341400001 NAMRATABEN GANESHBHAI SINGAL Female 06/Aug/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000
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114 14CDHS0000015 306085541400004 NEHA SHRIRAM MASRAM Female 22/Aug/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000

115 14CDHS0000063 306085881400009 PRIYANKA LILADHAR PATIL Female 28/Apr/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

116 14CDHS0000005 306113541400001 PRANALI SANJAY PARAB Female 18/Jan/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS - WR

117 14CDHS0000118 306085881400021 TUSHAR RAMCHARAN JADHAV Male 08/Jul/1985 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA

118 14CDHS0000069 306004581400019 KANCHAN EKANATH MHASAL Female 07/Jun/1990 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 124.00000

119 14CDHS0000120 306113541400005 ASMITA BABU POSTE Female 25/Oct/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000

120 14CDHS0000018 306085541400006 MANISHA SHIRISH HEMBROM Female 21/Sep/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

121 14CDHS0000116 306027641400002 JAYASHREE JAYANTILAL JADHAO Female 29/Nov/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 124.00000 WL-VJA - WR

122 14CDHS0000091 306372311400006 VINAYA MAHADEO DANDEKAR Female 21/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

123 14CDHS0000077 306085881400014 ARJUN PREMDAS RATHOD Male 07/Feb/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 120.00000

124 14CDHS0000031 306004581400007 SHRUTIKA DADARAO INGALE Female 18/Jul/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

125 14CDHS0000016 306085541400005 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA GODBOLE Female 13/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

126 14CDHS0000052 306085541400011 PALLAVI GAJANAN DABERAO Female 03/May/1995 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 112.00000

127 14CDHS0000080 306085541400017 ANUSHRI PRAMOD RAUT Female 05/Apr/1996 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 112.00000

128 14CDHS0000183 306085881400035 SMITA MAHENDRA POTE Female 03/Sep/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

129 14CDHS0000030 306306471400001 PRAJKTA MACHCHHINDRA WASNIK Female 18/Jun/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

130 14CDHS0000171 306085541400028 HITAKSHI CHANDRAKANT SAKHARE Female 11/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

131 14CDHS0000163 306372311400015 SANGITA MANISH GANVIR Female 09/Sep/1976 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

132 14CDHS0000113 306085541400024 AANCHAL RAVINDRA NAGPURE Female 30/Mar/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000

133 14CDHS0000137 306372311400013 RAHUL ARUN SHINDE Male 10/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

134 14CDHS0000135 306372311400012 PANKAJ VILAS MAHAKAL Male 06/Jun/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 102.00000

135 14CDHS0000093 306085881400018 PRAKASH GANESH SINGHAL Male 21/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

136 14CDHS0000058 306085531400003 ROHINI BHARAT PAWAR Female 24/Sep/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000

137 14CDHS0000167 306144251400001 VIPUL DHONDIBHAU LASHKARE Male 24/Feb/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 86.00000

138 14CDHS0000165 306113541400012 SAMIR ABDULGANI NADAF Male 19/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

139 14CDHS0000207 306355031400003 PRERANA RAJARAM BIRAJDAR Female 10/Nov/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 54.00000


